

SPL 15/2017

Order no.30

19.06.25

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-6.
The sole accused namely Shymapada Malik on CB is present by
filing hazira.

The Ld. PP in-charge is present .

No witness is turned up.

The case is adjourned today.

Tomorrow for evidenc.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ASJ

(WB00753)

Sd/-

Additional District & Session Judge
1st Hooghly sadar, Hooghly